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SCHEDULED MEETINGS FOR FACULTY SENATE FOR 1991-1992 
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FACULTY SENATE MEETINGS 
3 p.m. UC Ballroom 
(Unless noted otherwise) 

1991 FALL SEMESTER 

August 26, 1991 Cafe AB&C 
September 23, 1991 
October 21, 1991 Cafe AB&C 
November 18, 1991 
December 16, 1991 (NOON) 

1992 SPRING SEMESTER 

January 27, 1992 
February 24, 1992 
March 23, 1992 
April 20, 1992 
Thursday, May 14, 1992* 

*Combined meeting of 1991-92 and 
1992-93 Senators (NOON) 

F/S D-1 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
3 p.m. Conference Room, Dean of Arts & 

Sciences - BEP 216 

August 19, 1991 
September 9, 1991 Labor Day the 2nd 
October 7, 1991 
November 4, 1991 
December 2, 1991 

January 13, 1992 Due to MLK on the 20th 
February 10, 1992 President's Day 17th 
March 2, 1992 Spring Break 16th-20 
April 6, 1992 
May 4, 1992 
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As of June 25, 1991 MEMBERS OF THE 1991-92 FACULTY SENATE 

President: J. Michael Thomson 

DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVES DEPARTMENT 
Arts & Sciences: Don Kelm-Vice President Art Dept. 

Dennis Lye-Budget Committee Ch. 
James Ni ewahner 
John Metz 
Mack Osborne 
Chuck Frank 
(To be determined) 
Ray McNeil-Prof. Concerns Ch. 
Michael Avey 
Vince Schulte 
Terry Pence 
Mike King 

College of Business: Y. Datta 
Gary Clayton-Secretary 
Sudesh Duggal 
Margaret Myers 

Chase College of law Nancy Firak 
rofessional Studies (To be determined) 

Steve Walker 
Barb O'Brien (alternate: Dessner) 
Emily Werre ll 
Nan Littleton 
Michael Prioleau 
(To be determined) 

SENATORS-AT-LARGE 

Biological Sciences 
Chemistry 
History & Geo. 
Literature & Language 
Mathematics/Camp. Sc. 
Music Dept. 
Physics & Geology 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Socio/Anthro/Philosy 
Theatre Dept. 
Accountancy 
Economics & Finance 
Information Systems 
Management & Marketing 
Chase 
Corrmunication 
Education 
Nursing 
Steel Library 
Allied Health/HS/SWK 
R.O.T.C. Mil. Sc. 
Technology 

Arts & Sciences Sally Jacobsen Literature & Language 
Jim Thomas Psychology 
Bill Wagner Physics & Geology 
Vinay Kumar Chemistry 

(Curriculum Ch??) (To be elected-To serve 1 yr. to replace Thomson) 
Phil McCartney Math/Comp. Sc. 

Chase: Carol Bredemeyer-Parliamentarian Law Library 
Mark Stavsky Chase Law 

Professional Studies Gary Scott-Benefits Chair Technology 
Ron Hickey Education 
Randy Holt Technology 

TERM 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1991-93 

1991-93 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1991-92 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1991-93 
1990-92 
1990-92 
1991-93 

PEER REVIEW ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
Rachelle Bruno Serving 2nd yr. of term 
Debra K. Pearce Serving 2nd yr. of term 

PEER REVIEW ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
Phillip Yannarella Serving 2nd yr. of term 
William S. Wagner Serving 2nd yr. of term 

Mary Ellen Elsbernd 2 year term 
Frederick Schneider 2 year term 
Kathy Kurk 2 year term 
lus alternate: 

~ancy Hinzman 1 year term 

Robert Kempton Serving 2nd yr. of term 
Nancy D. Martin 2 year term 
Jerry Richards 2 year term 
Plus alternates: 
Martin J. Huelsman 
C. B. Stiegler 
.Gary Clayton 

1 year term 
1 year term 
1 year term 
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